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ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿       
³                                    *** FINAL SCORING ***                                     ³       
ÃÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ´       
³  1. Manistique                         72.00     5. Norway Knights Boys                 9.00 ³       
³  2. Stephenson                         39.00     6. Iron Mountain Girls                 0.00 ³       
³  3. Newberry High School               35.00     7. Norway Knights                      0.00 ³       
³  4. Iron Mountain Mountaineers         32.00     8. Stephenson High School Girls        0.00 ³       
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ       

                                         EVENT RESULTS                                                 
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 1. 3200 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Manistique (A)                                                    8:56.13                    

                                                   (Robert Ayotte,William Pomery,Bryson Lawrence,Ryan Ramey)                                      

                                                 2.  Stephenson (A)                                                    9:19.91                    

                                                   (Brandon Kau,Connor Cappaert,Kyle Raboin,Ken Truitt)                                           

                                                 3.  Norway Knights Boys (A)                                           9:39.06                    

                                                   (Mike Zygiel,Zac Decremer,Nick Wicker,Steve Raboin)                                            

                                                 4.  Iron Mountain Mountaineers (A)                                    9:48.71                    

                                                   (Keith Holmes,Andy Michaud,Nate Carey,Dan Kulas)                                               

                                                 5.  Newberry High School (A)                                           NF                        

                                                   (Dalliss Egert,Jack Grossman,Caleb Simonson,Tate Miller)                                       

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 2. 110M HURDLES              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  James Sutton           Newberry High School                         16.01                    

                                                 2.  Zachary Lambert        Manistique                                   16.96                    

                                                 3.  Ben Decremer           Norway Knights Boys                          18.20                    

                                                 4.  Brandon Nichols        Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   18.34                    

                                                 5.  Coby Ryan              Manistique                                   18.56                    

                                                 6.  Travis Bolm            Manistique                                   19.81                    

                                                 7.  Gram Rivard            Stephenson                                  NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 3. 100 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Colin Henke            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   13.11                    

                                                 2.  Travis Moon            Norway Knights Boys                          13.41                    

                                                 3.  Hunter Gustafson       Norway Knights Boys                          14.38                    

                                                 4.  Jeremy Pickl           Stephenson                                   15.40                    

                                                 5.  Chris Blackman         Newberry High School                        NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Paul Brooks            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   12.26                    

                                                 2.  Tristan Johnson        Stephenson                                   12.34                    

                                                 3.  Tyler Raether          Stephenson                                   12.52                    

                                                 4.  Brock Grenier          Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   12.64                    

                                                 5.  Mason Schinderle       Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   13.33                    

                                                 6.  Taylor Weeks           Newberry High School                        NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.  Kennar Broulire        Manistique                                   11.34                    

                                                 2.  Tony Floyd             Manistique                                   11.53                    

                                                 3.  Casey Wilson           Stephenson                                   11.78                    

                                                 4.  Tyler Kangas           Manistique                                   12.15                    

                                                 5.  David Pratt            Manistique                                   12.46                    

                                                 6.  James Young            Newberry High School                         12.58                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Kennar Broulire        Manistique                                   11.34                    

                                                 2.  Tony Floyd             Manistique                                   11.53                    

                                                 3.  Casey Wilson           Stephenson                                   11.78                    

                                                 4.  Tyler Kangas           Manistique                                   12.15                    

                                                 5.  Paul Brooks            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   12.26                    

                                                 6.  Tristan Johnson        Stephenson                                   12.34                    

                                                 7.  David Pratt            Manistique                                   12.46                    

                                                 8.  Tyler Raether          Stephenson                                   12.52                    

                                                 9.  James Young            Newberry High School                         12.58                    

                                                10.  Brock Grenier          Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   12.64                    

                                                11.  Colin Henke            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   13.11                    

                                                12.  Mason Schinderle       Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   13.33                    

                                                13.  Travis Moon            Norway Knights Boys                          13.41                    

                                                14.  Hunter Gustafson       Norway Knights Boys                          14.38                    

                                                15.  Jeremy Pickl           Stephenson                                   15.40                    

                                                16.  Chris Blackman         Newberry High School                        NF                        

                                                17.  Taylor Weeks           Newberry High School                        NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 4. 800 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Stephenson (A)                                                    1:39.15                    

                                                   (David Hartges,David Bayerl,Brandon Kau,Casey Wilson)                                          

                                                 2.  Manistique (A)                                                    1:39.46                    

                                                   (David Pratt,Travis Bolm,Tyler Kangas,Tony Floyd)                                              

                                                 3.  Iron Mountain Mountaineers (A)                                    1:40.74                    

                                                   (Paul Brooks,Luke Zambon,Brock Grenier,Tanner Huotari)                                         

                                                 4.  Newberry High School (A)                                          1:41.96                    

                                                   (Henry Sawaski,Taylor Weeks,Shane Houston,John Nolan)                                          

                                                 5.  Norway Knights Boys (A)                                           1:54.49                    

                                                   (Zac Decremer,Cody Spade,Nick Wicker,Travis Moon)                                              
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 5. 1600 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Dan Kulas              Iron Mountain Mountaineers                 4:49.51                    

                                                 2.  William Pomery         Manistique                                 4:56.43                    

                                                 3.  Connor Cappaert        Stephenson                                 4:57.96                    

                                                 4.  Nate Carey             Iron Mountain Mountaineers                 5:01.37                    

                                                 5.  Ken Truitt             Stephenson                                 5:06.15                    

                                                 6.  Robert Ayotte          Manistique                                 5:12.49                    

                                                 7.  Ryan Raboin            Stephenson                                 5:53.06                    

                                                 8.  Jack Grossman          Newberry High School                       5:54.65                    

                                                 9.  Josh Thoney            Stephenson                                 6:05.65                    

                                                10.  Dalliss Egert          Newberry High School                       6:08.63                    

                                                11.  Jeremy Bjorkman        Norway Knights Boys                        6:10.69                    

                                                12.  Andrew Hutchinson      Manistique                                 6:28.65                    

                                                13.  Bryson Lawrence        Manistique                                  NF                        

                                                14.  Steve Raboin           Norway Knights Boys                         NF                        

                                                15.  Mike Zygiel            Norway Knights Boys                         NF                        

                                                16.  Travis Martyn          Newberry High School                        NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 6. 400 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Stephenson (A)                                                      47.70                    

                                                   (David Hartges,Tristan Johnson,Tyler Raether,Casey Wilson)                                     

                                                 2.  Manistique (A)                                                      48.81                    

                                                   (Tony Floyd,David Pratt,Tyler Kangas,Zachary Lambert)                                          

                                                 3.  Newberry High School (A)                                            49.22                    

                                                   (John Nolan,James Young,Henry Sawaski,Taylor Weeks)                                            

                                                 4.  Iron Mountain Mountaineers (A)                                      49.91                    

                                                   (Paul Brooks,Mason Schinderle,Brock Grenier,Tanner Huotari)                                    

                                                 5.  Norway Knights Boys (A)                                             53.71                    

                                                   (Nick Wicker,Zac Decremer,Cody Spade,Travis Moon)                                              

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 7. 400 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Nick Wicker            Norway Knights Boys                          59.84                    

                                                 2.  Issac Pantti           Iron Mountain Mountaineers                 1:02.11                    

                                                 3.  Travis Wangerin        Stephenson                                 1:03.00                    

                                                 4.  Brady Erickson         Iron Mountain Mountaineers                 1:03.26                    

                                                 5.  Andy Michaud           Iron Mountain Mountaineers                 1:04.35                    

                                                 6.  Ben Williams           Stephenson                                 1:05.70                    

                                                 7.  Chris Blackman         Newberry High School                        NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Ryan Ramey             Manistique                                   52.64                    

                                                 2.  Luke Zambon            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   55.98                    

                                                 3.  Brandon Kau            Stephenson                                   56.95                    

                                                 4.  Zavier Gonzalez        Manistique                                   57.95                    

                                                 5.  David Pratt            Manistique                                   59.29                    

                                                 6.  David Hartges          Stephenson                                   59.49                    

                                                 7.  Shane Houston          Newberry High School                       1:00.16                    

                                                 8.  Jordan Turan           Manistique                                 1:01.65                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Ryan Ramey             Manistique                                   52.64                    

                                                 2.  Luke Zambon            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   55.98                    

                                                 3.  Brandon Kau            Stephenson                                   56.95                    

                                                 4.  Zavier Gonzalez        Manistique                                   57.95                    

                                                 5.  David Pratt            Manistique                                   59.29                    

                                                 6.  David Hartges          Stephenson                                   59.49                    

                                                 7.  Nick Wicker            Norway Knights Boys                          59.84                    

                                                 8.  Shane Houston          Newberry High School                       1:00.16                    

                                                 9.  Jordan Turan           Manistique                                 1:01.65                    

                                                10.  Issac Pantti           Iron Mountain Mountaineers                 1:02.11                    

                                                11.  Travis Wangerin        Stephenson                                 1:03.00                    

                                                12.  Brady Erickson         Iron Mountain Mountaineers                 1:03.26                    

                                                13.  Andy Michaud           Iron Mountain Mountaineers                 1:04.35                    

                                                14.  Ben Williams           Stephenson                                 1:05.70                    

                                                15.  Chris Blackman         Newberry High School                        NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 8. 300M INTERM. HURDLES FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Jacob Lefebrve         Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   52.69                    

                                                 2.  Gram Rivard            Stephenson                                   54.40                    

                                                 3.  Jacob Cousineau        Iron Mountain Mountaineers                  NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Kennar Broulire        Manistique                                   40.67                    

                                                 2.  James Sutton           Newberry High School                         44.84                    

                                                 3.  Coby Ryan              Manistique                                   46.93                    

                                                 4.  Taylor Weeks           Newberry High School                         47.23                    

                                                 5.  Ben Decremer           Norway Knights Boys                          48.16                    

                                                 6.  Brandon Nichols        Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   48.24                    

                                                 7.  Travis Bolm            Manistique                                   49.70                    

                                                 8.  Cody Spade             Norway Knights Boys                          54.01                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Kennar Broulire        Manistique                                   40.67                    

                                                 2.  James Sutton           Newberry High School                         44.84                    

                                                 3.  Coby Ryan              Manistique                                   46.93                    

                                                 4.  Taylor Weeks           Newberry High School                         47.23                    

                                                 5.  Ben Decremer           Norway Knights Boys                          48.16                    

                                                 6.  Brandon Nichols        Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   48.24                    

                                                 7.  Travis Bolm            Manistique                                   49.70                    

                                                 8.  Jacob Lefebrve         Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   52.69                    

                                                 9.  Cody Spade             Norway Knights Boys                          54.01                    

                                                10.  Gram Rivard            Stephenson                                   54.40                    

                                                11.  Jacob Cousineau        Iron Mountain Mountaineers                  NF                        
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 9. 800 METER RUN             FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Keith Holmes           Iron Mountain Mountaineers                 2:12.29                    

                                                 2.  Steve Raboin           Norway Knights Boys                        2:14.74                    

                                                 3.  John Derusha           Newberry High School                       2:21.58                    

                                                 4.  Nate Carey             Iron Mountain Mountaineers                 2:24.99                    

                                                 5.  Zac Decremer           Norway Knights Boys                        2:30.65                    

                                                 6.  Tate Miller            Newberry High School                       2:31.82                    

                                                 7.  Andrew Hutchinson      Manistique                                 2:46.77                    

                                                 8.  Nate Marciniak         Stephenson                                 2:54.63                    

                                                 9.  Bryson Lawrence        Manistique                                  NF                        

                                                10.  Ken Truitt             Stephenson                                  NF                        

                                                11.  Zavier Gonzalez        Manistique                                  NF                        

                                                12.  Andy Michaud           Iron Mountain Mountaineers                  NF                        

                                                13.  Brett Annelin          Manistique                                  NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

10. 200 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Brock Grenier          Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   26.01                    

                                                 2.  Tristan Johnson        Stephenson                                   26.31                    

                                                 3.  Colin Henke            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   27.65                    

                                                 4.  Jacob Spaude           Stephenson                                   28.29                    

                                                 5.  Dalton Kaiser          Manistique                                   29.29                    

                                                 6.  Jacob Strohl           Stephenson                                   30.51                    

                                                 7.  Travis Bolm            Manistique                                  NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Ryan Ramey             Manistique                                   23.37                    

                                                 2.  Casey Wilson           Stephenson                                   24.13                    

                                                 3.  John Nolan             Newberry High School                         24.17                    

                                                 4.  Luke Zambon            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   24.71                    

                                                 5.  Henry Sawaski          Newberry High School                         26.58                    

                                                 6.  Jordan Turan           Manistique                                   26.91                    

                                                 7.  Shane Houston          Newberry High School                         26.93                    

                                                 8.  Paul Brooks            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                  NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Ryan Ramey             Manistique                                   23.37                    

                                                 2.  Casey Wilson           Stephenson                                   24.13                    

                                                 3.  John Nolan             Newberry High School                         24.17                    

                                                 4.  Luke Zambon            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   24.71                    

                                                 5.  Brock Grenier          Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   26.01                    

                                                 6.  Tristan Johnson        Stephenson                                   26.31                    

                                                 7.  Henry Sawaski          Newberry High School                         26.58                    

                                                 8.  Jordan Turan           Manistique                                   26.91                    

                                                 9.  Shane Houston          Newberry High School                         26.93                    

                                                10.  Colin Henke            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                   27.65                    

                                                11.  Jacob Spaude           Stephenson                                   28.29                    

                                                12.  Dalton Kaiser          Manistique                                   29.29                    

                                                13.  Jacob Strohl           Stephenson                                   30.51                    

                                                14.  Travis Bolm            Manistique                                  NF                        

                                                15.  Paul Brooks            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                  NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

11. 3200 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Dan Kulas              Iron Mountain Mountaineers                10:36.58                    

                                                 2.  Connor Cappaert        Stephenson                                10:54.08                    

                                                 3.  William Pomery         Manistique                                11:09.46                    

                                                 4.  Keith Holmes           Iron Mountain Mountaineers                11:13.04                    

                                                 5.  Travis Dufour          Manistique                                11:18.46                    

                                                 6.  Mike Zygiel            Norway Knights Boys                       11:35.78                    

                                                 7.  Robert Ayotte          Manistique                                11:43.71                    

                                                 8.  Steve Raboin           Norway Knights Boys                       11:55.00                    

                                                 9.  Gabe Granskog          Stephenson                                12:07.92                    

                                                10.  Ryan Raboin            Stephenson                                12:42.25                    

                                                11.  Brett Annelin          Manistique                                12:50.17                    

                                                12.  Josh Thoney            Stephenson                                13:55.73                    

                                                13.  Jeremy Bjorkman        Norway Knights Boys                       14:18.50                    

                                                14.  Travis Martyn          Newberry High School                      14:57.29                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

12. 1600 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Manistique (A)                                                    3:42.96                    

                                                   (Kennar Broulire,Zavier Gonzalez,Bryson Lawrence,Ryan Ramey)                                   

                                                 2.  Stephenson (A)                                                    4:05.61                    

                                                   (Brandon Kau,David Hartges,Kyle Raboin,Travis Wangerin)                                        

                                                 3.  Iron Mountain Mountaineers (A)                                    4:18.90                    

                                                   (Tanner Huotari,Mason Schinderle,Brady Erickson,Colin Henke)                                   

                                                 4.  Newberry High School (A)                                          4:29.76                    

                                                   (Tate Miller,Jack Grossman,Dalliss Egert,Caleb Simonson)                                       

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

13. DISCUS                    FINAL              1.  Jared Edwards          Manistique                              117'05.00"                    

                                                 2.  James Young            Newberry High School                    115'03.00"                    

                                                 3.  David Bayerl           Stephenson                              113'04.00"                    

                                                 4.  Tyler Kangas           Manistique                              109'10.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

14. SHOT PUT                  FINAL              1.  Austin Grinsteiner     Stephenson                               40'04.00"                    

                                                 2.  James Young            Newberry High School                     39'02.75"                    

                                                 3.  Pat Guffey             Norway Knights Boys                      38'03.00"                    

                                                 4.  Cameron Page           Manistique                               37'02.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

15. HIGH JUMP                 FINAL              1.  James Sutton           Newberry High School                      6'07.00"                    

                                                 2.  Luke Zambon            Iron Mountain Mountaineers                6'00.00"                    

                                                 3.  John Nolan             Newberry High School                      5'10.00"                    

                                                 4.  Zachary Lambert        Manistique                                5'03.00"                    
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16. POLE VAULT                FINAL              1.  Zachary Lambert        Manistique                               10'06.00"                    

                                                 2.  Jake Maki              Stephenson                               10'00.00"                    

                                                 3.  Lucus Abram            Manistique                                9'06.01"                    

                                                 4.  Dalton Kaiser          Manistique                                9'06.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

17. LONG JUMP                 FINAL              1.  James Sutton           Newberry High School                     19'06.00"                    

                                                 2.  Tony Floyd             Manistique                               19'02.00"                    

                                                 3.  Kennar Broulire        Manistique                               18'06.00"                    

                                                 4.  Kyle Raboin            Stephenson                               17'10.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  


